& MACROTEL

DESTINAZIONI INCLUSE NEI PIANI TARIFFARI FLAT

Destinazione
Italy

Italy

Italy

United States
United States
United States
France

France

Mexico

Mexico

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Argentina
Argentina
Venezuela
Venezuela
China

China

Sweden
Sweden
Hungary
Hungary
Ireland

Ireland

Spain

Spain

Thailand
Thailand
Germany
Germany
Austria

Austria

India

India

Israel

Israel
Singapore
Singapore
Denmark
Denmark
Greece

Greece

Cyprus

Cyprus

Prefisso

390

393

1671

33

52

772
78

44

54

58

86

46

36

353

34

66

49

43

91

972

65

45

30

357

Paese

Italy Fix
Italy Mobile

USA

Guam

France

Mexico

Kazakhstan

Russia proper

United Kingdom

Argentina

Venezuela

China

Sweden

Hungary

Ireland

Spain

Thailand

Germany

Austria

India

Israel

Singapore

Denmark

Greece

Cyprus

Indonesia
Indonesia
Malaysia
Malaysia

New Zealand
New Zealand
Peru

Peru

Poland

Poland

Korea, Republic of
Korea, Republic of
Australia
Australia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Belgium
Belgium
Norway
Norway
Romania
Romania
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Taiwan
Taiwan
Portugal
Portugal
Lithuania
Lithuania
Colombia
Colombia
Malta

Malta
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Croatia
Croatia
Martinique
Martinique
Slovakia
Slovakia

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Morocco
Morocco
Slovenia
Slovenia
French Guiana
French Guiana
Czech Republic
Czech Republic

62

60

64

51

48

82

61

41

32

47

40

506

886

351

370

57

356

359

385

596

421

852

212

386

594

420

Indonesia

Malaysia

New Zealand

Peru

Poland

Korea South

Australia

Switzerland

Belgium

Norway

Romania

Costa Rica

Taiwan

Portugal

Lithuania

Colombia

Malta

Bulgaria

Croatia

Martinique

Slovakia

Hong Kong

Morocco

Slovenia

French Guiana

Czech Republic



