

DESTINAZIONI INCLUSE NEI PIANI TARIFFARI FLAT

Destinazione	Prefisso	Paese
Italy		
Italy	390	Italy Fix
Italy	393	Italy Mobile
United States		
United States	1	USA
United States	1671	Guam
France		
France	33	France
Mexico		
Mexico	52	Mexico
Russian Federation		
Russian Federation	772	Kazakhstan
Russian Federation	78	Russia proper
United Kingdom		
United Kingdom	44	United Kingdom
Argentina		
Argentina	54	Argentina
Venezuela		0
Venezuela	58	Venezuela
China		
China	86	China
Sweden		
Sweden	46	Sweden
Hungary		
Hungary	36	Hungary
Ireland		
Ireland	353	Ireland
Spain		
Spain	34	Spain
Thailand		- 1 -
Thailand	66	Thailand
Germany		
Germany	49	Germany
Austria		
Austria	43	Austria
India		
India	91	India
Israel		
Israel	972	Israel
Singapore		
Singapore	65	Singapore
Denmark		
Denmark	45	Denmark
Greece		
Greece	30	Greece
Cyprus	~~	
Cyprus	357	Cyprus
Cyprus	100	Cyprus

Indonesia		
Indonesia	62	Indonesia
Malaysia		
Malaysia	60	Malaysia
New Zealand		
New Zealand	64	New Zealand
Peru	•••	
Peru	51	Peru
Poland		
Poland	48	Poland
Korea, Republic of		
Korea, Republic of	82	Korea South
Australia	02	
Australia	61	Australia
Switzerland	01	Australia
Switzerland	41	Switzerland
	41	Switzenanu
Belgium	22	Delaium
Belgium	32	Belgium
Norway		
Norway	47	Norway
Romania		
Romania	40	Romania
Costa Rica		
Costa Rica	506	Costa Rica
Taiwan		
Taiwan	886	Taiwan
Portugal		
Portugal	351	Portugal
Lithuania		
Lithuania	370	Lithuania
Colombia		
Colombia	57	Colombia
Malta		
Malta	356	Malta
Bulgaria		
Bulgaria	359	Bulgaria
Croatia		
Croatia	385	Croatia
Martinique		
Martinique	596	Martinique
Slovakia		
Slovakia	421	Slovakia
Hong Kong		
Hong Kong	852	Hong Kong
Morocco		
Morocco	212	Morocco
Slovenia		
Slovenia	386	Slovenia
French Guiana		
French Guiana	594	French Guiana
Czech Republic	-	
Czech Republic	420	Czech Republic
-1	-	